
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

 

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535713061754069 AMAYA MEENA 1 2 1

2 252537589941941652 LIA KUDIYAM 1 NA 2



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result

 

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537360881830259 MADHAVI TRIPATHI 2 4 1

2 252542194362596335 GYANVI VISHWAKARMA 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539266982883458 VANYA YADAV 3 7 1/ WL 1

3 252543745382800602 VAIBHAV NARANGE 3 4 2/ WL 2

2 252537761021841839 KHUSHANSH DAHARIYA 3 4 3/ WL 3

4 252542278982602523 SRASHTI TRIPATHI 3 3 4/ WL 4

5 252543121502712049 HIMANI CHAUHAN 3 3 5/ WL 5

6 252545105782971526 JATIN RATNAKAR 3 2 6/ WL 6

9 252539895402089326 DIVYANSH TILLASI 3 1 7/ WL 7

8 252539397302955577 SHRAVYA TRIPATHI 3 1 8/ WL 8

7 252536464981758043 SHIVANI KUMARI 3 1 9/ WL 9

10 252541973222524302 HARDIK SINGH 3 1
10/ WL

10

29 252541181942270865 AASTHA DURGAM 3 NA
11/ WL

11

22 252539896702090773 MIHIR RANA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

15 252536814321768182 AYUSH KUMAR JATAV 3 NA
13/ WL

13

28 252541157142972405 AARADHANA JHADI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

34 252542573842624796 DAKSH SIRDAR 3 NA
15/ WL

15

19 252539310002015868 MANSHI SAHNI 3 NA
16/ WL

16

23 252540141342105717 AYANSH AJMERA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



16 252536966661818405 MOHAMMAD ADEEB RAZA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

39 252543393342769593 KOVIDA REDDY 3 NA
19/ WL

19

25 252540726942594416 BHUMIJA SINHA 3 NA
20/ WL

20

27 252541001842254294 ADHYA BHAGAT 3 NA
21/ WL

21

13 252536638161760905 AARUSH PATEL 3 NA
22/ WL

22

12 252536120181743966 VATSALY CHANDRAWANSHI 3 NA
23/ WL

23

32 252542296302602161 RISHAV MODIYAM 3 NA
24/ WL

24

36 252542851202695706 RITVIK KUMAR MAJJI 3 NA
25/ WL

25

18 252539219042010264 PRANJAL CHETAL 3 NA
26/ WL

26

11 252535608402084512 RIDHVI UPPAL 3 NA
27/ WL

27

33 252542311822611220 GOURAV SANDRA 3 NA
28/ WL

28

31 252542236482597229 KUNAL KUNJAM 3 NA
29/ WL

29

17 252538763382081487 SHRISTI MANDAVI 3 NA
30/ WL

30

40 252543535622780538 DAKSHANT YALAM 3 NA
31/ WL

31

37 252543123822711438 JOHN NISHAD 3 NA
32/ WL

32

35 252542589442627033 ARNAV KATHLEY 3 NA
33/ WL

33

21 252539808102086360 MEGHNA BAGHEL 3 NA
34/ WL

34

41 252543649362792229 KARUNYA GURLA 3 NA
35/ WL

35



 

42 252545010102964565 REHANSH KUDIYAM 3 NA
36/ WL

36

30 252542205222595319 YASHIKA TELAM 3 NA
37/ WL

37

26 252540727622188979 BHAVESH NAG 3 NA
38/ WL

38

38 252543214202719850 SHEIKH TAIMOOR HUSSAIN 3 NA
39/ WL

39

14 252536675481761469 AADARSH PATEL 3 NA
40/ WL

40

20 252539788562085862 PIYUSH SINGH 3 NA
41/ WL

41

24 252540714962188421 KRITAGYA CHAPDI 3 NA
42/ WL

42



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result

 

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 252544359642883844 TANISHQ KUMAR SHRIVAS 4 NA 1/ WL 43

2 252540133202104926 ROSHNI OYAM 4 NA 2/ WL 44

3 252541117042264601 ANVAY SIRSAN 4 NA 3/ WL 45

1 252539729642079721 RUPENDR KUMAR KORSA 4 NA 4/ WL 46

4 252544139042865956 TEJAL BELSARIYA 4 NA 5/ WL 47



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

19 252544687862943123 DANISH KODOPI 5 NA 1/ WL 48

16 252543772582800755 SIFA 5 NA 2/ WL 49

9 252543037162705545 TANYA DURGAM 5 NA 3/ WL 50

10 252543114582710647 AAYUSH KURSAM 5 NA 4/ WL 51

4 252540643382183902 PRAMOD PERMA 5 NA 5/ WL 52

2 252540542882248118 RITVIK RAJSHEKHAR YADAV 5 NA 6/ WL 53

8 252542532122624405 SHASWAT RAO PADAL 5 NA 7/ WL 54

14 252543646102791334 MOKSH KAWRE 5 NA 8/ WL 55

5 252541207462787892 HIMANSHU GOND 5 NA 9/ WL 56

1 252536406002599662 AADVIK KUMAR 5 NA
10/ WL

57

22 252545032862965381 BHAVESH KUMAR BAKDA 5 NA
11/ WL

58

21 252544918262957112 AFSA PARVIN 5 NA
12/ WL

59

18 252543970682855176 SAVAN KORSA 5 NA
13/ WL

60

3 252540560662596628 KUMARI SANVI TATI 5 NA
14/ WL

61

24 252545182702977932 SHREYA RATHORE 5 NA
15/ WL

62

20 252544748262944928 SANA KOSARE 5 NA
16/ WL

63

13 252543623642790287 SHANTANU 5 NA
17/ WL

64



 

11 252543358882767092 ARADHYA PATEL 5 NA
18/ WL

65

12 252543478202776091 RIDDHI KUDIYAM 5 NA
19/ WL

66

6 252542456342616047 ASHISH TELAM 5 NA
20/ WL

67

15 252543665702872493 PURAB PRADHAN 5 NA
21/ WL

68

7 252542471182618167 ROSHNI OYAM 5 NA
22/ WL

69

23 252545046422968447 KAIVALYA KUMAR PATEL 5 NA
23/ WL

70

17 252543824362808418 GAURAV DEWANGAN 5 NA
24/ WL

71



 

Differently AbledST Lottery Result

 

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543114582710647 AAYUSH KURSAM 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result

 

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542194362596335 GYANVI VISHWAKARMA 2 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252539266982883458 VANYA YADAV 3 7 2/ WL 2

3 252539895402089326 DIVYANSH TILLASI 3 1 3/ WL 3

5 252536966661818405 MOHAMMAD ADEEB RAZA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252539788562085862 PIYUSH SINGH 3 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252543123822711438 JOHN NISHAD 3 NA 6/ WL 6

4 252535608402084512 RIDHVI UPPAL 3 NA 7/ WL 7

7 252540141342105717 AYANSH AJMERA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252541117042264601 ANVAY SIRSAN 4 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252544359642883844 TANISHQ KUMAR SHRIVAS 4 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252540542882248118 RITVIK RAJSHEKHAR YADAV 5 NA
11/ WL

11

12 252540643382183902 PRAMOD PERMA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

13 252542532122624405 SHASWAT RAO PADAL 5 NA
13/ WL

13

16 252545182702977932 SHREYA RATHORE 5 NA
14/ WL

14

14 252543665702872493 PURAB PRADHAN 5 NA
15/ WL

15

15 252545046422968447 KAIVALYA KUMAR PATEL 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

RTE Lottery Result

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

42 252543478202776091 RIDDHI KUDIYAM 1

54 252545010102964565 REHANSH KUDIYAM 2

29 252542205222595319 YASHIKA TELAM 3

35 252542573842624796 DAKSH SIRDAR 4

52 252544687862943123 DANISH KODOPI 5

9 252538763382081487 SHRISTI MANDAVI 6

45 252543646102791334 MOKSH KAWRE 7

22 252540643382183902 PRAMOD PERMA 8

1 252535608402084512 RIDHVI UPPAL 9

47 252543772582800755 SIFA 10

14 252539788562085862 PIYUSH SINGH 11/ WL 1

23 252540714962188421 KRITAGYA CHAPDI 12/ WL 2

46 252543745382800602 VAIBHAV NARANGE 13/ WL 3

2 252535713061754069 AMAYA MEENA 14/ WL 4

30 252542236482597229 KUNAL KUNJAM 15/ WL 5

34 252542532122624405 SHASWAT RAO PADAL 16/ WL 6

53 252544918262957112 AFSA PARVIN 17/ WL 7

8 252537761021841839 KHUSHANSH DAHARIYA 18/ WL 8

51 252544359642883844 TANISHQ KUMAR SHRIVAS 19/ WL 9

57 252545182702977932 SHREYA RATHORE 20/ WL 10

50 252544139042865956 TEJAL BELSARIYA 21/ WL 11

43 252543535622780538 DAKSHANT YALAM 22/ WL 12

17 252539896702090773 MIHIR RANA 23/ WL 13

55 252545032862965381 BHAVESH KUMAR BAKDA 24/ WL 14

48 252543824362808418 GAURAV DEWANGAN 25/ WL 15



27 252541207462787892 HIMANSHU GOND 26/ WL 16

15 252539808102086360 MEGHNA BAGHEL 27/ WL 17

20 252540542882248118 RITVIK RAJSHEKHAR YADAV 28/ WL 18

40 252543121502712049 HIMANI CHAUHAN 29/ WL 19

11 252539266982883458 VANYA YADAV 30/ WL 20

12 252539310002015868 MANSHI SAHNI 31/ WL 21

7 252537589941941652 LIA KUDIYAM 32/ WL 22

25 252541157142972405 AARADHANA JHADI 33/ WL 23

56 252545105782971526 JATIN RATNAKAR 34/ WL 24

37 252542851202695706 RITVIK KUMAR MAJJI 35/ WL 25

19 252540141342105717 AYANSH AJMERA 36/ WL 26

24 252540727622188979 BHAVESH NAG 37/ WL 27

26 252541181942270865 AASTHA DURGAM 38/ WL 28

4 252536406002599662 AADVIK KUMAR 39/ WL 29

49 252543970682855176 SAVAN KORSA 40/ WL 30

36 252542589442627033 ARNAV KATHLEY 41/ WL 31

6 252536966661818405 MOHAMMAD ADEEB RAZA 42/ WL 32

21 252540560662596628 KUMARI SANVI TATI 43/ WL 33

3 252536120181743966 VATSALY CHANDRAWANSHI 44/ WL 34

39 252543114582710647 AAYUSH KURSAM 45/ WL 35

38 252543037162705545 TANYA DURGAM 46/ WL 36

16 252539895402089326 DIVYANSH TILLASI 47/ WL 37

33 252542471182618167 ROSHNI OYAM 48/ WL 38

44 252543623642790287 SHANTANU 49/ WL 39

18 252540133202104926 ROSHNI OYAM 50/ WL 40

10 252539219042010264 PRANJAL CHETAL 51/ WL 41

28 252542194362596335 GYANVI VISHWAKARMA 52/ WL 42

41 252543123822711438 JOHN NISHAD 53/ WL 43

31 252542296302602161 RISHAV MODIYAM 54/ WL 44

5 252536814321768182 AYUSH KUMAR JATAV 55/ WL 45

13 252539729642079721 RUPENDR KUMAR KORSA 56/ WL 46



 

32 252542456342616047 ASHISH TELAM 57/ WL 47



 

SC Category Lottery Result

 

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252543745382800602 VAIBHAV NARANGE 3 4 1/ WL 1

1 252537761021841839 KHUSHANSH DAHARIYA 3 4 2/ WL 2

3 252543121502712049 HIMANI CHAUHAN 3 3 3/ WL 3

4 252545105782971526 JATIN RATNAKAR 3 2 4/ WL 4

5 252536814321768182 AYUSH KUMAR JATAV 3 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252541157142972405 AARADHANA JHADI 3 NA 6/ WL 6

9 252541181942270865 AASTHA DURGAM 3 NA 7/ WL 7

7 252540714962188421 KRITAGYA CHAPDI 3 NA 8/ WL 8

6 252539219042010264 PRANJAL CHETAL 3 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252542589442627033 ARNAV KATHLEY 3 NA
10/ WL

10

14 252543772582800755 SIFA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

12 252543037162705545 TANYA DURGAM 5 NA
12/ WL

12

11 252536406002599662 AADVIK KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

13 252543646102791334 MOKSH KAWRE 5 NA
14/ WL

14



 

ST Category Lottery Result

 

School Name : KV BIJAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535713061754069 AMAYA MEENA 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 252537589941941652 LIA KUDIYAM 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252539310002015868 MANSHI SAHNI 3 NA 3/ WL 3

11 252542236482597229 KUNAL KUNJAM 3 NA 4/ WL 4

12 252542296302602161 RISHAV MODIYAM 3 NA 5/ WL 5

9 252541001842254294 ADHYA BHAGAT 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252539808102086360 MEGHNA BAGHEL 3 NA 7/ WL 7

15 252542851202695706 RITVIK KUMAR MAJJI 3 NA 8/ WL 8

17 252545010102964565 REHANSH KUDIYAM 3 NA 9/ WL 9

3 252536120181743966 VATSALY CHANDRAWANSHI 3 NA
10/ WL

10

4 252538763382081487 SHRISTI MANDAVI 3 NA
11/ WL

11

13 252542311822611220 GOURAV SANDRA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

16 252543535622780538 DAKSHANT YALAM 3 NA
13/ WL

13

10 252542205222595319 YASHIKA TELAM 3 NA
14/ WL

14

7 252539896702090773 MIHIR RANA 3 NA
15/ WL

15

8 252540727622188979 BHAVESH NAG 3 NA
16/ WL

16

14 252542573842624796 DAKSH SIRDAR 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

19 252540133202104926 ROSHNI OYAM 4 NA
18/ WL

18

18 252539729642079721 RUPENDR KUMAR KORSA 4 NA
19/ WL

19

20 252544139042865956 TEJAL BELSARIYA 4 NA
20/ WL

20

27 252543970682855176 SAVAN KORSA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

28 252544687862943123 DANISH KODOPI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

21 252540560662596628 KUMARI SANVI TATI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

22 252541207462787892 HIMANSHU GOND 5 NA
24/ WL

24

26 252543478202776091 RIDDHI KUDIYAM 5 NA
25/ WL

25

29 252545032862965381 BHAVESH KUMAR BAKDA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

24 252542471182618167 ROSHNI OYAM 5 NA
27/ WL

27

23 252542456342616047 ASHISH TELAM 5 NA
28/ WL

28

25 252543114582710647 AAYUSH KURSAM 5 NA
29/ WL

29


